
Diözesanmeisterschaft 2015
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Berg

Jugend B männl.

1. Benjamin DJK Abenberg 503 168 5Schübel

2. Fabian DJK Abenberg 501 159 7Schübel

3. Markus DJK Abenberg 443 123 13Arnold

4. Fabian DJK Eichstätt 384 104 22Rehm

5. Martin DJK Eichstätt 377 74 27Lautner

6. David DJK Titting 358 86 29Bauer

Jugend A männl.

1. Paul DJK Abenberg 543 167 10Blumrodt

2. Harry DJK Abenberg 501 149 7Kampourakis

3. Nico DJK Abenberg 500 143 10Haase

4. Fabian DJK Abenberg 478 149 9Kratzer

5. Oliver DJK Berg 399 118 20Larisch

Junioren

1. Kai-Uwe DJK Schwabach 555 187 6Baer

2. Marcel DJK Schwabach 537 167 8Pflaumer

3. Patrick DJK Abenberg 499 165 1Walther

4. Christian DJK Eichstätt 499 147 10Walz
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2015
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Berg

Herren

1. Andreas DJK Eichstätt 584 219 2Niefnecker

2. Michael DJK Eichstätt 557 184 4Niefnecker

3. Martin DJK Mitteleschenbach 550 190 3Merk

4. Dominik DJK Mitteleschenbach 548 163 5Jank

5. Michael Uwe DJK Schwabach 546 187 8Schneider

6. Stefan DJK Berg 546 178 6Weismann

7. Stefan DJK Eichstätt 542 184 4Spiegel

8. Christian DJK Eichstätt 542 177 3Niebler

9. Peter DJK Berg 541 175 6Skupien

10. Tobias DJK Neumarkt 541 156 7Karl

11. Markus DJK Schwabach 540 186 1Horn

12. Christian DJK Eichstätt 537 179 2Buchner

13. Richard DJK Titting 535 164 8Bauer *
14. Andreas DJK Neumarkt 531 157 7Gruber

15. Thomas DJK Schwabach 524 155 5Dobrinski

16. Jürgen DJK Eichstätt 522 158 5Frey

17. Ferdinand DJK Eichstätt 516 165 4Bleiziffer

18. Stefan DJK Schwabach 513 158 6Schneider

19. Gerhard DJK Eichstätt 508 177 7Fischer

20. Rene DJK Berg 507 150 8Wolf

21. Thomas DJK Mitteleschenbach 502 155 5Beyerlein

22. Jürgen DJK Neumarkt 498 172 11Kaiser

23. Mathias DJK Berg 490 155 8Skupien

24. Christian DJK Abenberg 489 138 10Moths

25. Jörg DJK Neumarkt 476 121 17Schrödel

26. Marc DJK Berg 474 109 20Frankenne *
27. Tino DJK Mitteleschenbach 464 143 6Köppel

28. Thomas DJK Mitteleschenbach 458 144 15Dantonello

29. Jürgen DJK Abenberg 417 116 21Endner *
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2015
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Berg

Senioren A

1. Wolfgang DJK Mitteleschenbach 559 203 1Kocher

2. Andreas DJK Schwabach 553 170 4Weger

3. Reinhard DJK Neumarkt 551 202 4Rupprecht *
4. Armin DJK Neumarkt 526 173 7Dietz *
5. Harald DJK Berg 524 167 7Kohler

6. Hubert DJK Berg 521 191 3Kerschensteiner

7. Lothar DJK Abenberg 520 156 9Hofmann

8. Robert DJK Schwabach 516 154 7Gößwein

9. Artur DJK Titting 504 161 9Schmidt *
10. Bernd DJK Titting 502 158 8Hardt *
11. Gebhard DJK Titting 492 157 11Sandner *
12. Franz DJK Titting 490 142 7Bernecker *
13. Gerhard DJK Abenberg 489 136 10Hörauf

14. Rudolf DJK Abenberg 487 155 5Kratzer

15. Otto DJK Abenberg 482 141 9Holzschuh

16. Adolf DJK Schwabach 480 149 11Pelikan

17. Josef DJK Titting 479 135 10Hoh

18. Erhard DJK Titting 478 141 9Scholz *
19. Dieter DJK Mitteleschenbach 468 131 12Wagner

Senioren B

1. Hans DJK Berg 520 158 8Stepper

2. Franz DJK Berg 513 147 10Nießlbeck *
3. Helmut DJK Schwabach 512 179 4Horn

4. Karl DJK Berg 508 153 12Hampl

5. Bernhard DJK Schwabach 505 157 7Kemper *
6. Franz DJK Neumarkt 495 166 8Maget *
7. Alfred DJK Neumarkt 483 147 12Patzer

8. Michael DJK Berg 478 145 6Gottschalk *
9. Franz-Xaver DJK Eichstätt 470 147 16Dirr *

10. Alois DJK Neumarkt 432 111 21Mayer *
11. Friedrich DJK Berg 382 95 20Meinking *
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2015
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Berg

Jugend B weibl.

1. Pia DJK Eichstätt 438 133 15Weisheit

2. Klara DJK Eichstätt 368 94 29Schlund

Jugend A weibl.

1. Laura DJK Abenberg 497 167 10Kratzer

Juniorinnen

1. Laura DJK Ingolstadt 562 183 3Hager

2. Christina DJK Ingolstadt 503 149 3Thaller

3. Maria DJK Ingolstadt 492 157 4Efremidis

4. Ursula DJK Abenberg 484 154 8Schübel

5. Sonja DJK Eichstätt 458 148 12Preis

Damen

1. Raphaela DJK Ingolstadt 538 176 3Kummer

2. Sabine DJK Ingolstadt 516 142 3Geitner

3. Karin DJK Abenberg 511 164 3Hava

4. Edith DJK Berg 502 167 7Kubis

5. Madeleine DJK Ingolstadt 498 159 7Ziegler

6. Birgit DJK Berg 473 148 7Pruy

7. Kerstin DJK Berg 457 126 14Barth

8. Sandra DJK Berg 446 120 15Kocaalp

9. Daniela DJK Berg 441 114 22Spitz

10. Silke DJK Berg 419 118 14Gebert

11. Kerstin DJK Berg 398 110 19Vogel

Seniorinnen A

1. Brigitte DJK Berg 514 177 2Leonhardt

2. Hildegard DJK Ingolstadt 501 148 9Kummer

3. Monika DJK Berg 477 130 9Roth *
4. Marianne DJK Abenberg 464 119 17Schübel *
5. Elke DJK Ingolstadt 448 127 10Diesner

6. Petra DJK Abenberg 443 121 15Wölfel *
7. Roswitha DJK Berg 440 138 17Mederer
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Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Berg

Seniorinnen B

1. Mira DJK Ingolstadt 526 176 3Loncarevic

2. Heidi DJK Ingolstadt 509 151 7Schermaul

3. Waltraud DJK Berg 504 145 13Meinking *
4. Gretchen DJK Ingolstadt 503 163 5Ehrenstrasser

5. Monika DJK Abenberg 496 154 13Ziernhöld *
6. Kreszenzia DJK Ingolstadt 492 133 13Benesch *
7. Hannelore DJK Berg 484 140 12Knauer

8. Renate DJK Abenberg 476 153 13Kuhn *
9. Paula DJK Berg 474 135 9Gömmel
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2015

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Berg

Herren-Mannschaften

DJK Schwabach 1 3221 1044 281.

Baer Kai-Uwe 555 187 6

Weger Andreas 553 170 4

Horn Markus 540 186 1

Pflaumer Marcel 537 167 8

Dobrinski Thomas 524 155 5

Horn Helmut 512 179 4

DJK Eichstätt 1 3202 1066 242.

Niefnecker Michael 557 184 4

Spiegel Stefan 542 184 4

Niebler Christian 542 177 3

Buchner Christian 537 179 2

Bleiziffer Ferdinand 516 165 4

Fischer Gerhard 508 177 7

DJK Berg 1 3142 1024 383.

Weismann Stefan 546 178 6

Skupien Peter 541 175 6

Kohler Harald 524 167 7

Kerschensteiner Hubert 521 191 3

Stepper Hans 520 158 8

Skupien Mathias 490 155 8

DJK Neumarkt 1 3123 981 534.

Rupprecht Reinhard 551 202 4

Karl Tobias 541 156 7

Gruber Andreas 531 157 7

Dietz Armin 526 173 7

Kaiser Jürgen 498 172 11

Schrödel Jörg 476 121 17

DJK Titting 1 3002 917 535.

Bauer Richard 535 164 8

Schmidt Artur 504 161 9

Hardt Bernd 502 158 8

Sandner Gebhard 492 157 11

Bernecker Franz 490 142 7

Hoh Josef 479 135 10

DJK Mitteleschenbach 1 2990 926 466.

Merk Martin 550 190 3

Jank Dominik 548 163 5

Beyerlein Thomas 502 155 5

Wagner Dieter 468 131 12

Köppel Tino 464 143 6

Dantonello Thomas 458 144 15
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2015

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Berg

DJK Abenberg 1 2979 879 497.

Hofmann Lothar 520 156 9

Haase Nico 500 143 10

Walther Patrick 499 165 1

Moths Christian 489 138 10

Hörauf Gerhard 489 136 10

Holzschuh Otto 482 141 9
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Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Berg

Damen-Mannschaften

DJK Ingolstadt 1 3050 956 371.

Hager Laura 562 183 3

Kummer Raphaela 538 176 3

Ehrenstrasser Gretchen 503 163 5

Kummer Hildegard 501 148 9

Ziegler Madeleine 498 159 7

Diesner Elke 448 127 10

DJK Ingolstadt 2 3038 908 332.

Loncarevic Mira 526 176 3

Geitner Sabine 516 142 3

Schermaul Heidi 509 151 7

Thaller Christina 503 149 3

Efremidis Maria 492 157 4

Benesch Kreszenzia 492 133 13

DJK Berg 1 2944 902 473.

Leonhardt Brigitte 514 177 2

Meinking Waltraud 504 145 13

Kubis Edith 502 167 7

Roth Monika 477 130 9

Gömmel Paula 474 135 9

Pruy Birgit 473 148 7

DJK Abenberg 1 2887 878 714.

Hava Karin 511 164 3

Kratzer Laura 497 167 10

Ziernhöld Monika 496 154 13

Kuhn Renate 476 153 13

Schübel Marianne 464 119 17

Wölfel Petra 443 121 15
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